
Charlestown
Navy Yard

Rowes 
Wharf

Central 
Wharf

Logan
Airport

Charlestown Ferry

Long 
Wharf

65

66
57

59

59

57

86

86
66

64

64

70 70A
70 70A

70 70A

47

52

71 73

71

72

74 78

75

78

96

77

558
556

554553

554

73

73

67
350

79

77

96

77

83

83

87

87

87

90

88

88

90
89

80
89

101

101

72/75

501

501

95

95

94

99
106

105

112

110

105
104

109

108

112
112

112

351

111

111

114

117
116

120

121

92

111

99

90

85

86 87

85

91

68
69

92
93

120

9
43

55

89

7

11
Silver Line

SL 2

503
503

62
67

84

76
79

350
351

97
99

106 710

110
112

100

10890

134

76

97

554

4

116
117
120
121

114

4

4

89
90
91

86
93
95
101

92
105
109

104

CT2

66
68
69

1

77
78

75

71
72
73

86
96

74

39

CT2

CT2

CT2

1

1

10

80
87
88

69

4

9
11

57
60
65

8
19

710

EZ

64
68
85

CT2

47
1 9170

70A
64 83

Lexington St.

Sumner St.

Maverick St.

Bunker Hill St.

Main St.

McGrath Hwy.

Pearl St.

Washington St.

M
edford St.

BroadwayPr
os

pe
ct

 S
t.

W
in

ds
or

 S
t. Cambridge St.

Br
oo

kli
ne

 S
t.

Granite St.

M
ag

az
ine

 S
t.

Green St.

Vassa
r S

t.

A 
St

.

B 
St

.

Huntington Ave.

BOYLSTON

WELLINGTON

BOYLSTON

HYNES

SILVER 
LINE WAY

SOUTH 
STATION

ST. PAUL ST

PLEASANT ST

EAST
BERKELEY ST

WORCESTER SQ

EAST
BERKELEY ST

PARK ST

MUSEUM OF
FINE ARTS

NORTHEASTERNNORTHEASTERN

HERALD ST

BABCOCK ST

PACKARDS 

CORNER

FENWAY
PRUDENTIAL

HARVARD 
AVE

SULLIVAN 
SQUARE

HAYMARKET

NORTH 
STATION

DOWNTOWN 
CROSSING

BACK BAY/
SOUTH END

BROADWAY

PRUDENTIAL

STATE

HAYMARKET

NORTH 
STATION

DOWNTOWN 
CROSSING

BACK BAY/
SOUTH END

BROADWAY

MASS. AVE

MAVERICK

SCIENCE 
PARK/

WEST END

SOUTH 
STATION

COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

LECHMERE

PORTER

CENTRAL

KENDALL/MIT

CHARLES/MGH
PARK ST

ARLINGTONCOPLEYHYNES

KENMORE

SYMPHONY

FENWAY

LONGWOOD
BOSTON COLLEGE

"B" Branch

Union
Square

Powder
House
Square

Russell
Field

Clarendon Hill

Oak
Square

Assembly
Square

Mall

Tufts
University

Mystic
Mall

Everett
Square

HARVARD

SULLIVAN 
SQUARE

Inman
Square

Watertown 
Square

BLANDFORD ST

BU EAST

BU.CENTRAL

BU.CENTRAL

ST. PAUL ST

PLEASANT ST

BABCOCK ST

PACKARDS 

CORNER
HARVARD 

AVE
GRIGGS ST

ALLSTON ST ST. MARYS ST

HAWES ST
KENT ST

ST. PAUL ST

COOLIDGE

CORNER

SUMMIT AVE

BRANDON HALL

FAIRBANKS ST

WASHINGTON

SQUARE

TAPPAN ST
DEAN RD

WARREN STWASHINGTON ST

SUTHERLAND RD

CHISWICK RD

CHESTNUT HILL AVE

SOUTH ST

Brighton
Center

ALEWIFE
DAVIS

MUSEUM OF
FINE ARTS

WELLINGTON

BOWDOIN

GOV.
CTR

Meadow
Glen Mall

Stop &
Shop

Aberdeen 
Ave

Gateway
Center

NEWTON ST

UNION
PARK ST

HERALD ST

WORCESTER SQ

Union
Square

COURTHOUSE

WTC SILVER 
LINE WAY

Watertown 
Mall

Cary
Square

AQUARIUMAQUARIUM

YAWKEYYAWKEY

East Service Rd.

Concord Ave.

M
ill S

t.

Pleasant S
t.

Concord Ave.

Marsh St.

Rindge Ave.

Mass. Ave.

Broadway

C
ollege A

ve.

Chelsea St.

Fe
rr

y 
S

t.Br
oa

dw
ay

Concord Ave.

Huron Ave.

Broadway

M
ain S

t.

Sagamore Ave.

W
av

er
le

y 
Av

e

C
om

m
on

 S
t.

Belmont St.

O
akley R

d.
G

oden S
t.

S
chool S

t.

Warren St.

Pleasant St.

M
ar

ke
t S

t.

Cambridge  St.

Washington St.

West Service Rd.

Brighton St.

Watertown St.

Washington St.

Main St.

Arsenal St.

Mt. Auburn St.

Adams St.

C
hapel S

t.

W
alnut S

t.

W
alnut S

t.

C
en

tre
 S

t.

H
arvard St.

Washington St.

Faneuil St.

Faneuil St. N. Beacon St.

Fo
st

er
 S

t.

M
ystic Ave.

Fellsw
ay

Broadway

M
ass. Ave.

Fr
es

h
Po

nd
P

kw
y.

Trapelo Rd.

Waverley S
t.

Washington St.

Concord Ave.

C
lifton S

t.

Orchard St.

Lexington St.

Sp
rin

g 
St

.

Spruce St.

E
verett A

ve.

Lo
w

el
l A

ve
.

Austin St.

Trapelo Rd.

Western Ave.

N. H
ar

va
rd

 S
t.

Highland Ave
Cabot Rd.

Crafts St.

Adams St.
Cali

for
nia

 S
t.

California St.

Mill St.

W
av

er
ly

 A
ve

.

Ward St.

Waltham St.
Pleasant St.

G
or

e 
St

.

Waverle
y O

aks 
Rd.

Cross St.

Channing Rd.

Fletcher St.

Ty
ler

 R
d.

C
om

m
on

 S
t.

Pleasant S
t.

School St.

Belmont St.
Beaver St.

Highland Ave.

W
ar

re
n 

S
t.

Fayette St.

Mt. Auburn St.

S
ch

oo
l S

t.

Walnut St. Dex
ter

 Ave
.

N. Beacon St.

Nichols Ave.

A
rlington S

t.

Grove St.

Coolidge Ave.

C
oo

lid
ge

 A
ve

.

Mt. Auburn St.

M
ar

ke
t S

t.

Soldiers Field Rd.

G
rove St.

B
lanchard R

d.

B
rig

ht
 R

d.

P
kw

y.

A
le

w
ife

Broo
k

C
ur

tis
 S

t.

Mystic Valley Pkwy.

2nd St.

Revere Beach Pkwy. W
ashington Ave.

G
arfield   A

ve.

W
as

hi
ng

to
n 

Av
e

H
olland St.

W
inter St.

Express to/from Burlington 
via Rt. 2. and Rt. 128

Ward St.

Kenrick St

Franklin St

Tremont St

Le
xi

ng
to

n 
S

t

Belmont St.

Herbert Rd

W
aldo Rd

Co
lle

ge
 A

ve
.

Harvard St

C
ed

ar
 S

t

Pa
ck

ar
d 

Av
e

Beacham St

Cros
s S

t.

B
ucknam

 S
t. Nichols St.

Union St.

3rd St.

V
in

e 
S

t.

M
al

de
n 

S
t.

7th St.

Marion St
Princeton St

Wellesley St.

Main St.

M
edford S

t.

E. Albion St

Highland Ave.

Metropolitan
Parkway Dr.

Mass. Ave.

Beacon St.

Washington St.

Somerville Ave.

Avon St.Summer St.

Western Ave.

River St.

WALTHAM

NEWTONVILLE

CHELSEACHELSEA
BELMONT

WAVERLEY

BOSTON
LANDING

WATERTOWN

BELMONT
62/76

72/75

93

1

30

20

20

2

16

16

16

16

60

60

Spy
Pond

Fresh Pond

Charles River

Edmand’s
Park

North
High
Plgd

Albemarle
Plgd

Allison
Plgd

Newton
Commonwealth

Golf Course

Oakley
Country Club

Danehy
Park

Menotomy 
Rocks
Park

Belmont
Country Club

Mystic River

Charles River

448
449
459

City 
Point

7
11

Red Line

Red Line

Bl
ue

 L
in

e

Green Line

Green Line “B” 

Green Line “C” Branch

Fitchburg Commuter Rail

Lowell Commuter Rail

G
alen S

t.
G

alen S
t.

90

Mass. Turnpike

Kneeland    St.St. James Ave

Stuart St.
Stuart St.

Kneeland    St.St. James Ave

Exit 17 Express to/from 
Boston via MassPike

Express to/from 
Boston via MassPike

Watertown 
    Yard

Newton
Corner

Newton
Corner

COPLEY

COPLEY

ORANGE
LIN

E

RED LINE

To
 O

ak
 G

ro
ve

To  Dudley

At
la

nt
ic 

Av
e

Franklin St

Essex St

Tufts St

U
tic

a 
St

De
vo

ns
hi

re
 S

t

Bedford StKing
sto

n S
t

De  Lafayette Ave

Su
rfa

ce
 A

rte
ry

Beach St

East St

Li
nc

ol
n 

St

Li
nc

ol
n 

St
So

ut
h 

St

High St

Otis
 S

t

Summer St

Cha
un

cy
 S

t

Kneeland St

St

Kingston St Essex St

Federal St

7

92
93

11

7

SOUTH
STATION

DOWNTOWN
CROSSING

Drop-off
only

Route 504 Downtown Boston

Lost & Found
617-222-1450

mbta.com
617-222-3200
617-222-5146 (TTY)

Effective Dec 20, 2020Effective Aug 29, 2021

Information in this timetable is subject to change without notice. Traffic conditions and weather can affect running time.

504
Watertown Yard - 
Federal & Franklin Sts
via Copley Station

Schedule
Change

MAP



St James @
Dartmouth

Newton 
Corner

Federal &
Franklin

Watertown 
Yard

Weekday 
Outbound

Newton 
Corner

Watertown 
Yard

Stuart & 
Dartmouth

Saturday
Inbound

Federal &
Franklin

St James @
Dartmouth

Newton 
Corner

Federal &
Franklin

Watertown 
Yard

Saturday 
Outbound

Newton 
Corner

Watertown 
Yard

Stuart &
Dartmouth

Weekday
Inbound

Federal &
Franklin

Federal & Franklin-bound stops prior to Mass Pike are 
pickup only. Watertown-bound bus stops after Mass 
Pike are dropoff only. Use route 57 for local service.

MAP

Fare Local Bus Bus + Bus       Bus +
            Subway

CharlieCard $1.70 $1.70 $2.40 $2.40
CharlieTicket $1.70 $1.70 $2.40 $4.10*
Cash-on-Board $1.70 $3.40 $2.40 $4.10
Student/Youth** $0.85 $0.85 $1.10 $1.10
Senior/TAP*** $0.85 $0.85 $1.10 $1.10

FREE FARES: Children 11 and under ride free when accompanied by a paying customer;
Blind Access CharlieCard holders ride free and if using a guide, the guide rides free.
 * Transfers Subway to Silver Line SL4 or SL5 pay $2.40
 ** Requires Student CharlieCard or Youth CharlieCard. Student CharlieCards available
  to students through par�cipa�ng middle and high schools. Youth CharlieCards
        available through community partners across Greater Boston. 
 *** Requires Senior/TAP CharlieCard, available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+, 
  and persons with disabili�es.

Subway

+ +

Holidays Fall 2021/Winter 2022
Saturday
Christmas Eve; NY Eve; MLK Day; President’s Day
Sunday
Labor Day; Thanksgiving; Christmas Day; NY Day

All MBTA buses accessible to persons with disabilities

6:20A	 6:22A	 6:30A	 6:41A
6:35	 6:37	 6:45	 6:56
6:45	 6:47	 6:55	 7:06
6:55	 6:57	 7:05	 7:16
7:05	 7:07	 7:15	 7:26
7:15	 7:17	 7:25	 7:37
7:25	 7:27	 7:36	 7:48
7:35	 7:37	 7:46	 7:58
7:45	 7:47	 7:56	 8:08
7:55	 7:57	 8:06	 8:18
8:05	 8:07	 8:16	 8:28
8:16	 8:18	 8:27	 8:39
8:27	 8:29	 8:38	 8:50
8:38	 8:40	 8:49	 9:01
8:49	 8:51	 9:00	 9:12
9:00	 9:02	 9:11	 9:23
9:12	 9:14	 9:23	 9:35
9:25	 9:27	 9:36	 9:48
9:45	 9:47	 9:56	 10:08
10:05	 10:07	 10:16	 10:28
10:27	 10:29	 10:38	 10:50
11:00	 11:02	 11:11	 11:23
11:35	 11:37	 11:46	 11:58

12:10P	 12:12P	 12:21P	 12:33P
12:45	 12:47	 12:56	 1:08
1:20	 1:22	 1:31	 1:43
1:55	 1:57	 2:06	 2:18
2:25	 2:27	 2:36	 2:48
2:55	 2:57	 3:06	 3:18
3:30	 3:32	 3:41	 3:53
4:00	 4:02	 4:11	 4:23
4:15	 4:17	 4:26	 4:38
4:30	 4:32	 4:41	 4:53
4:40	 4:42	 4:51	 5:03
4:50	 4:52	 5:01	 5:13
5:00	 5:02	 5:11	 5:23
5:10	 5:12	 5:21	 5:33
5:20	 5:22	 5:31	 5:43
5:30	 5:32	 5:41	 5:53
5:40	 5:42	 5:51	 6:03
5:50	 5:52	 6:01	 6:13
6:00	 6:02	 6:11	 6:22
6:15	 6:17	 6:25	 6:36
6:30	 6:32	 6:40	 6:51
6:50	 6:52	 7:00	 7:11
7:20	 7:22	 7:30	 7:41

6:24A	 6:33A	 6:41A	 6:48A
6:48	 6:57	 7:05	 7:12
7:03	 7:12	 7:20	 7:27
7:13	 7:22	 7:30	 7:37
7:24	 7:33	 7:41	 7:48
7:34	 7:43	 7:51	 7:58
7:45	 7:54	 8:02	 8:09
7:55	 8:04	 8:12	 8:19
8:05	 8:14	 8:22	 8:29
8:15	 8:24	 8:32	 8:39
8:25	 8:34	 8:42	 8:49
8:37	 8:46	 8:54	 9:01
8:50	 8:59	 9:07	 9:14
9:10	 9:19	 9:27	 9:34
9:30	 9:39	 9:47	 9:54
9:55	 10:04	 10:12	 10:19
10:20	 10:29	 10:37	 10:44
10:55	 11:04	 11:12	 11:19
11:30	 11:39	 11:47	 11:54

12:05P	 12:14P	 12:22P	 12:29P
12:40	 12:49	 12:57	 1:04
1:15	 1:24	 1:32	 1:39
1:50	 1:59	 2:07	 2:14
2:25	 2:34	 2:42	 2:49
2:55	 3:05	 3:13	 3:20
3:25	 3:35	 3:43	 3:50
3:45	 3:55	 4:03	 4:10
4:00	 4:10	 4:18	 4:25
4:10	 4:20	 4:28	 4:35
4:20	 4:30	 4:38	 4:45
4:30	 4:40	 4:48	 4:55
4:40	 4:50	 4:58	 5:05
4:50	 5:00	 5:08	 5:15
5:00	 5:10	 5:18	 5:25
5:10	 5:20	 5:28	 5:35
5:20	 5:30	 5:38	 5:45
5:30	 5:40	 5:48	 5:55
5:40	 5:50	 5:58	 6:05
5:50	 6:00	 6:08	 6:15
6:00	 6:10	 6:18	 6:25
6:10	 6:20	 6:28	 6:35
6:20	 6:30	 6:38	 6:45
6:30	 6:40	 6:48	 6:55
6:45	 6:55	 7:03	 7:09
7:00	 7:09	 7:17	 7:23
7:20	 7:29	 7:37	 7:43
7:50	 7:59	 8:07	 8:13

7:30A	 7:32A	 7:43A	 7:52A
8:20	 8:22	 8:33	 8:42
9:10	 9:12	 9:23	 9:34
10:10	 10:12	 10:23	 10:36
11:10	 11:12	 11:23	 11:36

12:15P	 12:17P	 12:28P	 12:42P
1:25	 1:27	 1:38	 1:52
2:35	 2:37	 2:48	 3:02
3:45	 3:47	 3:58	 4:12
4:55	 4:57	 5:08	 5:22
6:05	 6:07	 6:18	 6:34
7:15	 7:17	 7:28	 7:41

7:55A	 8:04A	 8:12A	 8:18A
8:45	 8:54	 9:02	 9:08
9:40	 9:51	 9:59	 10:05
10:40	 10:51	 10:59	 11:05
11:40	 11:51	 11:59	 12:06P

12:50P	 1:04P	 1:13P	 1:20
2:00	 2:14	 2:23	 2:30
3:10	 3:24	 3:33	 3:40
4:20	 4:34	 4:43	 4:50
5:30	 5:44	 5:53	 6:00
6:40	 6:54	 7:03	 7:10
7:46	 8:00	 8:08	 8:14


